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
House for rent - 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, fenced yard, car­
port, located 1 mile from campus $625/mo. Call 693-
0131________ _______ _______ _____
Sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba available mid-December through 
mid-May. Pet-friendly. Doux Chene Apartments 
$390/mo, Leave message: 693-1773 
Sublease Treehouse il. 2bdrm/2ba. Next to campus. 
Jan-May. 1st mo free. Rent neg. 693-4665 
GREAT DEAL! 2-1, 884 sqJftT s closets, shuttle, 
microwave, cover parking, intrusion alarm $439/mo. 
691-2062 _____________ ___________________
Sublease 2bdrm/2ba apartment. Good location. On
shuttle. $565/mo. Available Jan 1st. 693-8236 
Large contemporary 1bdrm/1ba. Fireplace, raised ceil­
ing, W/D conn. Kim 696-6372
Spacious 1 bdrm/1 bath apt. tor sublease Available in 
Jan. $410/mo + $200 deposit. Call 696-4471 
Apartment for sublease. All bills paid. $455/mo.
Deposit paid. 1 bdrm/1 ba. 696-4653 
2 bdrm/1 ba sublease until May. Move in Dec. 15th. 
Dec: rent free. $540/mo. Jeff/Todd 823-0320 
Large 1 bdrm/1 bath, sublease @ Country Place Apts. 
Jan-May. $410/mo + utilities ($40), shuttle. 691-6252 
3bdrm w/ 2 bath w/ fireplace and carport. 2 kitchens, 2 
living rooms & 2 fenced yards. $650/mo 775-6652 
Large, nice 2bdrm/2ba, 1208 Spring Loop. CH/A, bal­
cony, new carpet, 96 ft. from shuttle. Available Jan. 1st. 
$540/mo. 731-8563 ________________
2bdrm/1.5ba 2-story apt. on University Oaks. Lease
ends 8/96. $535/mo. 696-8861
Sublease 2bdrm/1.5ba through August $510/mo. Pets,
low utilities. Call lliana 822-6188
treehouse I. 1bdrm/1ba loft, sublease available mid-
Dec - May. $420/mo. Gas & water paid. Close to cam­
pus. Call 764-7122. Leave message.
HOUSE CAMPUS PROXIMITY (male quarters) fur-
nished/ appliances. Master bedroom (sleeps two), also 
single bedroom. 1-800-813-3262 code 3333. Fax 1- 
713-469-1234 _ __ _ _____
Sublease available spring '96. Efficiency, treehouse
Village. No deposit, some free furniture. $435/month 
(neg.) 696-0926
Large 1 bdrm/1 ba, W/D hookup, balcony, pool, tennis,
shuttle. $440/mo., gym. 764-5846.
Female roommate needed. 2 bdrm/11/2 ba, shuttle rt.,
W/D, Bryan utilities. $250/mo. 731-8477 
Woodstock condo across from The tap, 2 bdrm/1 1/2
bath, new carpet 8 paint. 693-9557
treehouse II. Sublease large Tbdrm/iba. Spring '96.
$440/mo. Walking distance from campus. Call 696- 
046 L_____________________ __________________
Sublease ibdrm apt. Bus rt. Perfect for 1 or 2. Kathy
764-8569._________________ ____________ ______
Sublease Jan-Aug large Ibdrm/lba Courtyard Apart­
ments. Close campus, mall. Shuttle, pool, $400/mo., 
$60/mo. savings. Will pay $200/deposit and 1 mo. rent. 
694-8086
Sublease 2bdrm/1ba beautiful apartment, W/D connec­
tion. No deposit. Available Jan. 1st $550/mo. 779-2286 
Sublease 2bdrm/2ba duplex by Jan. 1st. Large fenced
yard, fireplace, W/D connection. $465/mo, will pay 
deposit. 774-7001 .__
1 bdrm apartment sublease. W/D, shuttle, great view.
$490/mo. Cripple Creek Apartments. 696-5337 
Duplex for sublease. Lease ends May 31, '96. Located
off Spring Loop. 2bdrm/1ba, all appliances, fenced 
backyard, very clean. Please call 846-3224.
Cherry Hollow Apartments. A nice 2bdrm/1.5ba stu­
dio & a large Ibdrm. Recently renovated, 3 blocks to
TAMU. 846-2173__________________ ____________
Large 2bdrm/2ba, Parkway Circle $600.'no. W/D con­
nections, shuttle. Call 693-2789.
Huntington sublease, clean 1 bdrm/T bath, pool, shut­
tle, laundry room. $440/mo. 696-5386
Sublease spacious 2bdrm/2ba $525/mo. Shuttle, pool,
laundry, neighborhood parks. Rio Grande off 2818.
Dec. 15th 764-3020.____ ____ ______________
Sublease Wiliowick efficiency $385/mo. On shuttle 
route. Available Dec. 15th. Call Tim 694-8855.
Ski Northern New Mexico (Red River). Luxury town 
house sleeps. 17. $125 - $350 a night. Call 846-8905 
Oniversity tower - Garden Double. Sublease for 2nd
semester. 19 meals/wk. included. Security, walking dis­
tance to campus. $425/mo or $2,000 for 5 months. Call
(214) 618-2811 or (214) 618-2879, Steve.__________
Sublease, all bills paid, 1 bdrm/1 bath in Viking Apts., 
January - August, $450/mo. Call Sam 696-9076 
ibdrm/lba apartment, 2 large walk-in closets, water 
paid, near mall, bus route. Available mid-Dec. $400/mo 
693-6927
3bdrm/1.5ba house, central H/A, carpeted No pets , 
near campus $650/mo. Call 690-0085.
Sublease - treehouse Village efficiency. Available Dec.
- May 31, 1996. New carpet, shuttle bus route 
$410/mo. w/nu deposit Dec. rent pd: 696-9982.
Large Ibdrm, pool, balcony, laundry room, near shuttle,
w/ sewer paid. $395/mo. 268-0840
Large 1 bdrm/1 ba efficiency apartment Best floor plan
available with built-in desk & bookshelf. Fenced patio, 
stackable W/D conn., pool, on shuttle. 846-4409 
Spacious Col Sta. 2bdrm/1.5ba fourplex, W/D inc., 
some bills paid, shuttle, 846-4409 
Bryan 2bdrm/1ba, 2bdrm/1.5ba duplex, Tenced yard,
W/D conn., some bills paid. Pets O K. 846-4409 
2bdrm/iba, close to campus, furnished or unfurnished, 
great for students, Casa Blanca Apts. 846-1413 
Special rent offer through Jan. '96. 1, 2, & 3/bdrm
apartments available, on shuttle route. 1201 Harvey
Road. 693-3014 ___ ____
University Tower - Garden Double, January - May '96, 
female, parking, shuttle, '19 meals/wk, security. 
$400/mo, will negotiate. Call 409-268-4438 Wendy,
806-273-2320 Judy ____ ' _
Large 2bdrm/lba, great location on shuttle, microwave, 
intrusion alarm & ceiling fans $399/mo 823-7039 
Large 2bdrm/ l-1/2ba $525 rent, W/D, available Janu­
ary. Manuel Dr. 4-plexes 693-0551.

Female roommate needed to share 2 bdrm/1 ba, 
$ 180/mo. Treehouse I 764-2164.
Big house: 4bdrm/2ba, deck, & porch. $775/mo. Call
Jim Murphrey 696-6657. Avail. Jan. 1.______ _______
Desperate - leaving to student teach. Have own rm/ba 
for only $170/mo at Timber Creek Apts. Shelby 691-
8598 _________  ____ ______________
Sublease - treehouse i Available mid Dec -May '96 
New carpet. Close to campus 696-2028 
BEST LOCATION - 2 blocks from A&M orTnorth Side, 
2-1 fourplex, available now, no pets, $350/mo. 696- 
7266_______________________________ _________'
Sublease 2bdrm/1ba Dec 14-May. Furnished Close to
campus. $450/mo. (Negotiable) Free Dec, Jan rent + 
deposit 846-2012
Sublease 1 bedroom. Spacious apartment. January
through May. The Gables $410/mo, will pay $150 first 
months rent. 694-2290
Sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba $360/mo. Walking distance from 
campus. Available Dec. 9th 846-4772 
3bdrm/1.5ba house - large fenced yard. 3206 Chapel 
Court, Bryan. $575/mo 775-2291 
Sublease available mid-December Ibdrm/lba Tree- 
house Village. Rent very negotiable. 696-6214 
Sublease Treehouse Village efficiency, available 
Dec.30-May 31, on shuttle route, $425/mo, deposit 
paid. 694-2568_______________________________
CS 4-plex, 2408 Blanco, 2bdrm/1ba, studio style, 
$410/mo. No pets. 846-3391
2bdrm/2ba sublease beginning Jan 1. treehouse II. 
$645/mo. 764-8206

Roommates needed for 2 - 2bdrm/1.5ba, $200 -
$250/mo. Cindy or Rob 846-4414
Roommate needed for spring Own room/ba, $275/mo
+ 1/2 utilities. Cecil/Matt 764-1448. ________
M - roommate needed. Share room for spring 
$188.80/mo + 1/3 utilities. Treehouse I 764-4759 
Male roommate needed for 2bdrm/lba apartment, 
$200/mo + 1/2 utilities, no deposit, close to campus. 
260-9644 _
Male/Female roommate needed. Own room in 3bdrm 
house $180/mo + 1/4 utilities. Call Amanda 764-9156 
or 691-8177.
Female to share 2bdrm/2ba for spring & summer. Own 
large room & bath, big closet, on shuttle. $282.50/mo +
1/2 bills. Andi 696-3356________________
2 males needed for Spring '96. Ramparts Apartments. 
Share 2bdrm/2ba. luxury condo, fireplace, pool, very 
roomy. Walk to campus. $170/mo + 1/4 utilities. 693-
0806._____________ ' _____________________
Roommate needed in North Dallas starting in January. 
CallJ214)306-4714. Brian '94.
M/F, own rm/ba, $220/mo. + 1/4 utilities^ Available Doc. 
15. Jennifer 764-1619
Female roommate needed for Spring Semester. 
2bdrm/2.5ba condo. Own room, W/D, bus route 
$285/mo + utilities 764-4642.
Christian male roommate needed, private room & bath, 
W/D, $250/mo, all utilities paid. Call J.R, 693-6486 
Room 3bdrm house, Bryan. Now or Spring Semester, 
(male), shuttle bus, no smoke, cable, local phone, 
kitchen included $300/mo 691-8600 
2 male roommates needed for spring, to share or have 
own room. 3bdrm/2ba house, close to campus. Eric/ 
Aaron 693-5520
Male needed for spring. Very nice 2bdrm/T.5ba condo 
w/ great accommodations. 764-4555 for information. 
Female wanted to share 2 bdrm/1.5 ba, $237.50/mo + 
utilities. Close to campus, no deposit, W/D, pets o k. 
764-8132
Roommate needed for apartment. Nice complex on 
A&M bus route. Call Katie for more details 764-6835,
(210)695-2332 __ ____________
2 male roommates needed for 3bdrm/2ba house. I/2 
mile from campus. $300/mo. + 1/3 utilities. 696-5441 
Roommate wanted for Spring/Summer. 2bdrm/1.5ba, 
bus rt. $260/mo. + 1/2 utilities 694-8429 
Male needed for spring. Plantation Oaks, 3bdrm/2ba 
apartment. $ 188/mo. + utilities. No deposit, non-smok­
ers only. 764-8561
Female roommate - Spring. 2bdrm/1ba duplex, South- 
wood Valley. Own room. W/D, fenced yard, $250/mo +
1/2 utilities. Dana 696-6236. ______ __
Female roommate needed for Spring '96. 2bdrm/2ba, 
$490/mo. Very nice. 764-8002
Male roommate needed for spring & summer semes­
ters. Unfurnished 2 bdrm/1 ba apartment. College 
Main Apartments. $250/mo + 1/2 util. 268-1382 
Roommate for 2bdrm/2ba apt. $257/mo. + 1/2 utilities. 
Shuttle/ walk to campus. ASAP 764-9092.
1 - 2 female roommates needed for 2bdrm/2ba apart­
ment @ Treehouse Village, W/D, bus route, close to 
campus, 1/2 - 1/3 rent & utilities. 696-9914
Good ag needs 2 mature non-smokers M/F to share 3- 
2-2 house in C. Sta. Shuttle/ fenced yard/ pets nego­
tiable. $260/mo + 1/4 utilities. Rhonda 764-8478
2 - needed second semester. Jefferson Ridge Apart­
ments. 2 bdrm/2 ba, very roomy, great deal! $200/mo.
+ 1/4 utilities. Jana/Amie 693-3230.
Female needed to sublease duplex in Wolf Pen area. 
Own room and bathroom. W/D. January to May. Call
696-1572_______ _________________
Male needed for Spring semester. 2bdrm/1ba apart­
ment. 5 min. walk from campus. $275/mo. + utilities. 
691-4652
Female roommate - 2bdrm/2.5ba condo. W/D, bus rt., 
fireplace, must see to believe! $235/mo. Will pay cable, 
1st mo. rent. Jennifer G, 693-7946.
M/F roommate needed. Dog-lover. Lg. room, covered 
parking, private entrance, W/D, close to campus. 
$250/mo. + 1/2 util, Milton 775-4241 
Female to share 2bdrm/1.5ba apartment. Walking, bik­
ing distance to campus. $280/mo. + 1/2 utilities 691-
8189___________ _______________________

needed

Services
Leaving town for the holidays? Let us take care of your 
pets, plants, mail, etc. Christy S. 693-0630 
Professional Aggie Santa Claus for hire, 15 yrs. experi­
ence. Birthdays, sorority parties, special appearances. 
Call Bobby 764-1180
Liles R- Us Will put up & take down X Mas lights D J
691-8060 _________________________
JLW Enterprises - Professional word processing for 
term papers, resumes, dissertations, etc. 589-2163. 
Jennifer Wiginton '81 & ‘90, owner.
Concealed handgun proficiency course. $70, call tar- 
getmaster Training at 693-3363. Will match local com- 
petitors advertised prices.
AAA Texas Defensive Driving & Driver’s Training. Lot- 
of-fun, Laugh-a-lot!! Ticket dismissal . insurance dis­
count. M-Tu (6pm-9pm), Tu (8:30am-3pm), Tu-W 
(8:30am-11:30am), W-Th (6pm-9pm), Fri (6pm-8pm) & 
Sat (10arn-2:30pm), Sat (8am-2:30pm), Sun (12pm- 
6:30pm). Next to Black Eyed Pea. Walk-ins welcome. 
$25 w/ad = $5 off. 111 Univ. Dr„ Ste. 217, 846-6117.

Travel

#1 Choice fa Spring Bre^c ^ ^12 ^CjiKCaK
VuLsWPTsSLtionl

tiii. LuriMATr in cglijmx tkavel and mom

Complete packages starting at only *329 plus tax

1-800-880-2754

\S SITN OX CHS M'MS “III HOIJltS'

BREAK
CON*>MfTif 5 & 7 Night ti?kps

Female roommate needed - Spring. 
2bdrm/1.5ba condo. For information 774-0685.

Share

Male roommate to share house w/ appliances, own 
room, $130/mo. 846-5036
Male Christian roommate immediately. DoubieLree 
Condos. Close to campus $180/mo. o.b.o. 696-3871 
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